179
FIBER, WIRE & CABLE MANAGEMENT
 email | sales@essentracomponents.com       web | www.essentracomponents.com
WHC Series
Wire Harness Clamp
EXWHC Series
Wire Harness Clamp
Specifications:
•  Material: UL94 V-2 Nylon 6/6
• Color: See Table
Features:
• Can be preinstalled to chassis with
cables inserted at a later time
• Cables can be removed for wiring
changes or replacements
Item No.
Approval
Ø A Holding Ø H Hole C B D E Ref. Bulk
Pack
QtyNatural Black in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
WHC-125-01 WHC-125-01BK 0.125 3.2 0.156 4.0 0.330 8.4 0.050 1.3 0.23 5.8 0.750 19.1 1000
WHC-250-01 WHC-250-01BK 0.250 6.4 0.204 5.2 0.400 10.2 0.040 1.0 0.25 6.4 0.830 21.1 1000
WHC-375-01 WHC-375-01BK 0.375 9.5 0.204 5.2 0.400 10.2 0.050 1.3 0.19 4.8 0.830 21.1 1000
WHC-500-01 WHC-500-01BK 0.500 12.7 0.204 5.2 0.400 10.2 0.070 1.8 0.25 6.4 1.156 29.4 1000
WHC-625-01 WHC-625-01BK 0.625 15.9 0.204 5.2 0.500 12.7 0.080 2.0 0.19 4.8 1.125 28.6 1000
WHC-750-01 WHC-750-01BK 0.750 19.1 0.204 5.2 0.500 12.7 0.090 2.2 0.19 4.8 1.281 32.5 1000
WHC-1000-01 WHC-1000-01BK 1.000 25.4 0.204 5.2 0.500 12.7 0.090 2.2 0.19 4.8 1.531 38.9 500
WHC-1500-01 WHC-1500-01BK 1.500 38.1 0.204 5.2 0.500 12.7 0.100 2.5 0.19 4.8 2.125 53.9 500
CABLE CLAMPS
Specifications:
• Material: UL94 V-2 Nylon 6/6
• Color: Natural